

MACP No. 811/19
PARAS SHARMA Vs. AYUSH JAIN

12.10.2022

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present : None

Put up for purpose already fixed on

(SAMAR VISHAL)
PO MACT(East)/KKD
Delhi/12.10.2022