

38 MACT 811/19
PARAS SHARMA Vs. AYUSH JAIN

08.05.2025

Present : Sh. Satish Kumar, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Ld. Counsel for R-1 and R-2.
Sh. Ashish Chauhan, Ld. Counsel for R-3 / insurer.

Insurance wishes to lead RE. Ahlmad is directed to register the application under section 340 Cr PC separately.

Put up for RE on 03.07.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/08.05.2025